



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1*	61035110000	RADIATOR 990 DUKE 09		1.00
2	61035016000	RADIATOR CAP 990 DUKE 05		1.00
3	0025060106	HH collar screw M6x10 TX30		1.00
4	60035048000	ALU-GASKET 6X10X1.5		1.00
5	61035065000	EXPANSION TANK CPL. 05		1.00
6	60035066000	PLUG F. EXPANSION TANK		1.00
7	58214069051	rubber grommet 16x10.8x3		1.00
9	0024060156	HH collar screw M6x15 TX30	ONLY USA	2.00
10	60035067001	HOSE 6X10 EPDM 03		0.00
11	50231005000	HOSE CLAMP YDNAC 10119 11MM		1.00
12	58007117000	YDNAC-CLAMP 10107 10MM		2.00
13	60035068000	Angle piece, reservoir		1.00
15	0770280030	O-RING 28,00X3,00 NBR 08		2.00

16	0025060606	HH collar screw M6x60 TX30		2.00
20	61135028000	PREF. HOSE THERM./COOLER 08		1.00
21	61135028040	PREF. HOSE THERM./CYL. L=40 08		1.00
22	61135013044	THERMOSTAT CPL.		1.00
23	61135026000	PREF. HOSE THERM./CYL. REAR 08		1.00
24	61135027000	PREF. HOSE THERM./CYL.FRONT 08		1.00
25	00050346706	VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 34,6MM		2.00
26	61135025000	PREFORMED HOSE BYPASS 08		1.00
27	61135029000	Y-CONNECT. PIECE THERM./CYL 08		1.00
28	61135021000	PIPE WAPU 28X1,5 CPL. 08		1.00
29	00050396706	VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 39,6MM		1.00
30	00049320121	CLAMP STD DN32		2.00
31	00050226706	VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 22,6MM		2.00
32	00050381706	VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 38,1MM		4.00
33	61135023000	Y-CONNECTING PIECE WAPU BYPASS		1.00
34	61135024040	RADIATORHOSE RADIATOR/WAPU 08		1.00
35	10001120000	Hose clamp 25-40 SGT 4		1.00
37	61135024000	PREFORMED HOSE COOLER/WAPU 08		1.00
38	00050316706	VARIABLE ONE-EAR CLAMP 31,6MM		2.00
40	41001052000	RUBBER SLEEVE D=12MM		4.00
41	60035001000	SPECIAL SCREW M6X21 WS=8		4.00
42	0016040183	SCREW FOR PLASTIC D=4X18		3.00
45	60035045000	THERMOSWITCH LC8 102DG '03	ONLY USA	1.00
46	0770017015	O-ring 17X1.5	ONLY USA	1.00
49	61035044050	FAN CAP 05		1.00
51	60035044000	FAN COWL L/S 03		1.00
53*	62635044050	FAN CLACK RUBBER 08		2.00
54	60035041000	FAN L/S 03		1.00
55	0017060303	SPECIAL SCREW T60 6X30 WS=6		2.00
56	0017060203	EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6	MXC, EXC	1.00
57	0024060206	HH collar screw M6x20 TX30		1.00
58	54603048100	clip nut M6		3.00

\* = New part